
Into the Woods 
Rehearsal Schedule 

Updated Oct. 11 
 

Wed, Oct. 11 2:30-5:00 Giant Rehearsal  Ensemble 

  2:30-5:00 Hello Little Girl w Lujan Cole, Myka, Briggs 

 

Thu, Oct. 12 2:30-5:00 Costume Check-off  Ensemble 

  2:30-3:30 Block pp. 72-76  Gabe, Hannah, Mary, Cooper, Cole, Eliza, Ellie,  

Anna, Cache  

  2:30-3:00 Vocal Rehearsal w RaNae Melissa (all solos) 

  3:00-3:30 Vocal Rehearsal w RaNae Jamie (all small solos) 

  3:30-4:00 Vocal Rehearsal w RaNae Jamie & Emily (Our Little World) 

  3:30-4:30 Block pp. 45-47  Munashe, Gabe, Luke, Myka, Kyrsten 

  4:00-4:30 Vocal Rehearsal w RaNae Emily (Last Midnight) 

  4:30-5:30 Block pp. 39-40 (+appendix) Munashe, Emily, Jamie, Briggs 

   

Fri, Oct. 13 1:00-4:00 Vocal Rehearsal w Bentley All Singing Leads 

 

Sat, Oct. 14 8:00-9:00 Block pp. 58-59  Luke 

  9:00-10:00 Block pp. 60-64  Gabe, Hannah, Luke, Emily, Max 

  10:00-10:30 Block pp. 80-81 & 84-85 Gabe, Hannah, Luke, Cooper, Munashe 

10:30-11:00 Block pp. 68-71  Gabe, Hannah, Cooper, Emily, Kyrsten, Max, Jamie 

  11:00-12:00 Block pp. 76-80  Gabe, Hannah, Cooper 

  12:00-1:00 Block pp. 64-68  Cole, Briggs     

 

Mon, Oct. 16 2:30-3:00 Vocal Rehearsal w RaNae Luke (Giants in the Sky) 

  2:30-3:30 Block pp. 104-108  Munashe, Mary, Emily, Cole, Briggs, Eliza, Ellie,  

Anna, Jamie, Melissa, Cache 

  3:00-3:30 Vocal Rehearsal w RaNae Gabe, Max (No More) 

  3:30-4:30 Vocal Rehearsal w RaNae Gabe, Hannah (It Takes Two, other duets) 

  3:30-4:30 Block pp. 85-88  Emily, Jamie 

4:30-5:30 Block pp. 90-92  Mary 

  

Tue, Oct. 17 2:30-5:00 Stage Hello Little Girl & Ensemble 

    Second Midnight      

 

Wed, Oct. 18 2:30-5:00 Vocal & choreo review w Ensemble 

    RaNae & Lujan   

 

Mon, Oct. 23 2:30-3:00 Block pp. 88-90  Munashe, Gabe, Luke, Myka, Briggs, Max 

  2:30-3:00 Vocal Rehearsal w RaNae Emily (Witch’s Lament, Children Will Listen) 

3:00-4:30 Block pp. 92-103  Gabe, Hannah, Mary, Luke, Cooper, Emily, Cole, 

Kyrsten, Max, Cache 

  3:00-3:30 Vocal Rehearsal w RaNae Myka (various solos) 

4:30-5:30 Block pp. 48-53  Hannah, Mary, Cooper, Cole, Cache 

 

Tue, Oct. 24 2:30-5:00 Stage Steps of the Palace & Ensemble 

    Act 1 Finale 1   

 



Wed, Oct. 25 2:30-5:00 Stage Giants in the Sky, Act 1 Ensemble 

    Opening & Act 2 Opening; 

    Costume Check-off #2     

 

Thu, Oct. 26 2:30-6:00 Run Act 1   All Leads 

 

Fri, Oct. 27 1:00-4:00 Vocal Rehearsal w Bentley All Singing Leads 

 

Sat, Oct. 28 8:00-11:00 Block pp. 115-133  Munashe, Gabe, Hannah, Mary, Luke, Cooper,  

Myka, Emily, Cole, Kyrsten, Eliza, Ellie, Anna,  

Abdul, Cache 

  11:00-12:00 Block pp. 134, 153-157 Emily, Jamie, Gabe, Hannah, Myka 

  12:00-1:00 Block pp. 157-159, 161-162 Hannah, Cole 

  1:00-2:00 Block pp. 134-138  Cole, Briggs 

  

Mon, Oct. 30 2:30-4:30 Block pp. 138-153  Munashe, Gabe, Hannah, Myka, Emily, Kyrsten,  

Eliza, Ellie, Anna, Jamie, Abdul, Cache 

  2:30-3:00 Vocal Rehearsal w RaNae Luke (Goodbye Old Friend and various solos) 

  3:00-4:00 Vocal Rehearsal w RaNae Mary (various solos) 

  4:30-5:00 Block pp.  160-161  Gabe, Mary 

  5:00-6:00 Block pp. 162-164  Hannah 

  

Tue, Oct. 31 2:30-5:00 Stage Children Will Listen Ensemble 

    & Act 2 Finale    

 

Wed, Nov. 1 2:30-5:00 Review all group scenes Ensemble 

 

 

Thu, Nov. 2 2:30-4:30 Block pp. 165-179  Gabe, Mary, Luke, Myka, Emily 

  2:30-3:30 Vocal Rehearsal w RaNae Hannah (Moments in the Woods, other solos) 

  3:30-4:00 Vocal Rehearsal w RaNae Cole (Any Moment) 

  4:30-5:00 Block pp. 182-185  Gabe, Mary, Luke, Myka 

  5:00-6:00 Block pp. 179-182  Gabe, Max 

 

Fri, Nov. 3 1:00-4:00 Vocal Rehearsal w Bentley All Singing Leads 

 

Sat, Nov. 4 8:00-8:30 Block pp. 185-187  Mary, Cole 

  8:30-9:30 Block pp. 187-195  Gabe, Mary, Luke, Myka 

  9:30-10:30 Block pp. 197-200  Gabe, Hannah, Mary, Luke, Myka, Emily 

 10:30-11:00 Block pp. 195-196  Cole, Briggs, Kyrsten, Eliza, Ellie, Anna, Max,  

Jamie, Abdul, Cache 

  11:00-3:00 Run Act 2   All Leads except Helen & Melissa 

 

Mon, Nov. 6 2:30-7:00 Rehearse w Orchestra  All Singing Leads 

Tue, Nov. 7 2:30-7:00 Rehearse w Orchestra  Full Cast & Orchestra 

Wed, Nov. 8 2:30-7:00 Rehearse w Orchestra  Full Cast & Orchestra 

Thu, Nov. 9 2:30-7:00 Work problem spots  Full Cast & Orchestra 

Fri, Nov. 10 1:00-7:00 Lighting Rehearsal  All Leads 

  1:00-4:00 Vocal Rehearsal w Bentley Any leads not being used on stage 

Sat, Nov. 11 8:00-5:00 First run-through!  Full Cast & Orchestra 

Mon, Nov. 13 2:30-7:00 Tech Run   Full Cast & Orchestra 

Tue, Nov. 14 2:30-7:00 Tech Run   Full Cast & Orchestra 



Wed, Nov. 15 2:30-7:00 Dress Rehearsal  Full Cast & Orchestra 

Thu, Nov. 16 2:30-7:00 Dress Rehearsal  Full Cast & Orchestra 

Fri, Nov. 17 2:30-7:00 Dress Rehearsal  Full Cast & Orchestra 

Sat, Nov. 18 8:00-??? Dress Rehearsal  Full Cast & Orchestra 

Mon, Nov. 20 2:30-??? Dress Rehearsal  Full Cast & Orchestra 

Tue, Nov. 21 2:30-??? Dress Rehearsal  Full Cast & Orchestra 

Mon, Nov. 27 2:30-??? Dress Rehearsal  Full Cast & Orchestra 

Tue, Nov. 28 2:30-??? Dress Rehearsal  Full Cast & Orchestra 

Wed, Nov. 29 7:00am call Middle School Matinee Full Cast & Orchestra 

  2:30-??? Possible Dress Rehearsal Full Cast & Orchestra 

Thu, Nov. 30 5:30 call Performance   Full Cast & Orchestra 

Fri, Dec. 1 5:30 call Performance   Full Cast & Orchestra 

Sat, Dec. 2 5:30 call Performance   Full Cast & Orchestra 

Mon, Dec. 4 5:30 call Performance   Full Cast & Orchestra 


